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  H1  

Kiesett - GY3

188 Somogyi Zoltán - Bori Zsuzsanna H/H Trabant H1

  H2  

1 168 Oberling Krisztián - Marcsa Nikoletta H/H Suzuki Swift Gti H2 (1) 44:44.6

2 179 Poczang Valér - Koltai Zsolt H/H Lada 2105 H2 (2) L1 (1) 46:57.5 2:12.9

3 167 Mátyás Zsolt - Schrey Róbert H/H Suzuki Swift Gti H2 (3) 20.0 48:21.7 3:37.1

4 173 Morber Attila - Guzi Róbert H/H Suzuki Swift H2 (4) 48:42.4 3:57.8

5 171 Aczél József - Aczél András H/H Suzuki Swift Gti H2 (5) 48:46.5 4:01.9

6 174 Mosoni István - Kocsis Imre H/H Suzuki Swift H2 (6) 48:58.1 4:13.5

7 175 Gyuriczky Zsolt - Pintér Szilvia H/H Skoda Felicia H2 (7) 49:26.9 4:42.3

8 176 Gergely József - Gergely Ramóna H/H Skoda Favorit H2 (8) 51:06.7 6:22.1

9 178 Káré László - Káré Gergő H/H Lada 2103 H2 (9) L1 (2) 20.0 51:26.5 6:41.9

10 180 Kollár Csaba - Fazekas Péter H/H Lada 2107 H2 (10) L1 (3) 52:28.9 7:44.3

11 172 Okos József - Molnár Attila H/H Suzuki Swift H2 (11) 1:50.0 1h00:47.0 16:02.4

12 170 Szóda Ákos - Richtár Róbert H/H Suzuki Swift H2 (12) 16:00.0 1h05:41.3 20:56.7

Kiesett - GY4

169 Köbli Károly - Bán Viktor H/H Skoda Felicia Kit-Kar H2

Kiesett - GY6

177 Üveges Gábor - Kovács Renáta H/H Lada Samara H2

  H3  

1 123 Jobbágy Péter - Jobbágy Éva H/H Lada VFTS H3 (1) L1 (1) 41:47.7

2 124 Ruszó Krisztián - Búzás Róbert H/H Lada 2107 H3 (2) L1 (2) 50.0 43:37.8 1:50.1

3 156 Ifj.Géringer Zoltán - Megyeri Gábor H/H Honda Civic H3 (3) 10.0 43:49.2 2:01.5

4 126 Hetyei Patrik - Somodi Attila H/H Lada VFTS H3 (4) L1 (3) 44:28.9 2:41.2

5 136 Balogh Balázs " Csigoly" - Szabó István H/H Lada 2107 H3 (5) L1 (4) 44:29.2 2:41.5

6 149 Geró Gábor - Fekete Milán H/H Lada 2107 H3 (6) L1 (5) 20.0 44:58.2 3:10.5

7 130 Szauer Gergő - Szauer Béla H/H Lada 2105 H3 (7) L1 (6) 45:10.2 3:22.5

8 154 Szabó Zoli - Tóth Szabi H/H Citroen C2R2 H3 (8) 45:45.4 3:57.7

9 150 Skripeczky László - Nagy Balázs H/H Lada 2105 H3 (9) L1 (7) 45:47.1 3:59.4

10 134 Baran Norbert  - Majoros Anett H/H Lada VFTS H3 (10) L1 (8) 45:51.5 4:03.8

11 132 Szabó Zsolt - Szabó Alexandra H/H Lada 2107 H3 (11) L1 (9) 46:01.9 4:14.2

12 135 Csík Zoltán - Csík Zsuzsanna H/H Lada VFTS H3 (12) L1 (10) 46:02.8 4:15.1

13 140 Sinka Tamás - Foltin Attila H/H Lada VFTS H3 (13) L1 (11) 10.0 47:09.1 5:21.4

14 153 Tóth István - Sillye Zsolt H/H Lada Nova H3 (14) L1 (12) 47:22.7 5:35.0

15 152 Szöcsi - Tom H/H Lada VFTS H3 (15) L1 (13) 47:34.5 5:46.8

16 160 Bencs Zoltán - Bencs Gábor H/H Skoda Felicia H3 (16) 48:08.4 6:20.7

17 158 Dusan Chrenko - Peter Ponec SK/SK Suzuki Ignis Sport H3 (17) 20.0 48:13.0 6:25.3

18 146 Pénzes József - Dulai Roland H/H Lada 2105 H3 (18) L1 (14) 10.0 49:02.9 7:15.2

19 143 Galuska Szabolcs - Várfalvi Gábor H/H Lada 2107 H3 (19) L1 (15) 49:21.7 7:34.0

20 129 Holecz "Kicsy" Krisztián - Holecz László H/H Lada 2105 H3 (20) L1 (16) 49:36.1 7:48.4

21 138 Peter Durkovic jr. - Peter Durkovic SK/SK Lada VFTS H3 (21) L1 (17) 1:00.0 50:43.8 8:56.1

22 142 Varga Zoltán - Paulovics "Bangyi" András H/H Lada 2107 H3 (22) L1 (18) 51:03.0 9:15.3

23 148 Bodnár Ádám - Szatmári Ede H/H Lada 2101 H3 (23) L1 (19) 1:00.0 51:48.4 10:00.7

24 145 Parkánszki Balázs - Farkas Ferenc H/H Lada 2105 H3 (24) L1 (20) 53:42.4 11:54.7
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25 141 Gazdik László - Rádi Tibor H/H Lada 2107 H3 (25) L1 (21) 10.0 58:42.4 16:54.7

26 163 Szepesiné Ildikó - Gondos Péter H/H Honda Civic Vti H3 (26) 1h03:18.7 21:31.0

27 155 Fikó József - Budai László H/H BMW E30 H3 (27) 11:00.0 1h04:30.5 22:42.8

28 157 Szepesi Marcell - Lóska Zsolt H/H Honda Civic Vti H3 (28) 1h21:53.9 40:06.2

Kiesett - GY6

127 Szabó Laca - Vezekényi Öcsi H/H Lada 2107 H3 L1

131 Kiss Rolnad - Koszta Viktor H/H Lada 2105 H3 L1

137 Geiger Máté - Rácz László H/H Lada 2107 H3 L1

147 Kopcsó Péter - Nagy István H/H Lada H3 L1

159 Szabó Zoltán - Borka László H/H Honda Civic H3

162 Véra Ilic - Milovan Ilic CZ/CZ Honda Civic H3

164 Keszthelyi Zoltán - Bárány Gábor H/H Honda Civic Vti H3

Kiesett - GY7

144 Foltin Károly - Kucsera Zsolt H/H Lada 2101 H3 L1

Kizárva - GY7

128 Jana - Tomó H/H Lada 2107 H3 L1

139 Karner Zoltán - Faludi Gabriella H/H Lada VFTS H3 L1

  H4  

1 103 Kertész Krisztián - Herczeg Szabolcs H/H Opel Astra H4 (1) 43:08.8

2 101 Tarr Zsolt - Ökrös Zoltán H/H Opel Astra GSI H4 (2) 43:16.8 8.0

3 96 Madari Imre - Takács Olivér "Töki" H/H Honda Civic Type-R H4 (3) 43:36.1 27.3

4 116 Kókai Gábor - Balogh János H/H Lada H4 (4) L2 (1) 10.0 43:51.3 42.5

5 102 Potje Tamás - Szabados Gábor H/H VW Golf H4 (5) 43:58.5 49.7

6 113 Faragó Richárd - Szőke Zoltán H/H Lada VFTS H4 (6) L2 (2) 44:15.9 1:07.1

7 100 Nyitray Béla - Ivanov Iván H/H Peugeot 306 H4 (7) 44:21.4 1:12.6

8 95 Molnár Zsolt - Kovács Zoltán H/H Opel Astra GSI H4 (8) 45:06.7 1:57.9

9 114 Nagy Varga Géza - Kóródi András H/H Lada 2101 H4 (9) L2 (3) 45:46.7 2:37.9

10 108 Soós Szabolcs - László István H/H Peugeot 205 H4 (10) 45:54.2 2:45.4

11 115 Schirger Péter - Gschwindt András H/H Lada VFTS H4 (11) L2 (4) 45:55.5 2:46.7

12 98 Csicsely Pál - Diebel András H/H VW Golf H4 (12) 46:26.6 3:17.8

13 106 Ronyecz Zoltán - Varga Zoltán H/H Ranult Clio RS H4 (13) 47:00.1 3:51.3

14 111 Haltiner Zsolt - Orbán Róbert H/H VW Golf H4 (14) 20.0 48:06.2 4:57.4

15 105 Riska Pavel - Riskova Renata CZ/CZ Opel Astra H4 (15) 49:01.5 5:52.7

16 109 Orosz Zsolt - Tóth Miklós H/H VW Golf H4 (16) 51:06.7 7:57.9

17 99 Kovács Zsolt - Kovács Gábor, Gergő H/H BMW H4 (17) 51:44.4 8:35.6

18 107 Tímár Tamás - Manya Máté H/H Nissan Sunny GTI H4 (18) 1:10.0 52:36.9 9:28.1

19 120 Krehlik Nándor - Ungvárszki Milán H/H Lada 2107 H4 (19) L2 (5) 1h06:27.8 23:19.0

Kiesett - GY2

117 Molnár Szabolcs - Bajári-Polgár Henrietta H/H Lada 2105 H4 L2

Kiesett - GY6

97 Kondella Péter - Fülep Edina H/H Honda Civic Type-R H4

104 Határ Attila - Losonczi Csaba H/H Peugeot 306 S16 H4

Kiesett - GY7

93 Fenyvesi Gábor - Gyöngy Imre H/H VW Golf H4

110 Varga Csaba - Kocsis Richárd H/H VW Golf H4

118 Ruszkai Attila - Ruszkai Máté H/H Lada 2101 H4 L2
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119 Szőke Péter - Szőke Zsolt H/H Lada 2107 H4 L2

  H5  

1 72 Schweizer Dániel - Vadász Sándor H/H BMW M3 H5 (1) 42:13.7

2 78 Szekeres Péter - Szekeres Ferenc H/H BMW E30 H5 (2) 46:04.9 3:51.2

3 75 Szlovák Ferenc - Ladvenicza Tamás H/H Seat Ibiza 1,8 T H5 (3) 47:10.4 4:56.7

4 79 Lisztes Imre - Seprényi Levente H/H BMW 325i H5 (4) 1:00.0 48:55.5 6:41.8

5 88 Somogyi Zoltán - Hoffbauer Tamás H/H BMW E30 H5 (5) 49:40.4 7:26.7

6 85 Harsányi Zsolt - Tokalyi László H/H BMW H5 (6) 50:48.7 8:35.0

7 86 Kustra Tamás - Király Zsolt H/H BMW 325i H5 (7) 10.0 51:34.1 9:20.4

8 80 Kovács József - Kilczin Szabolcs H/H BMW E30 325i H5 (8) 1:00.0 51:37.4 9:23.7

9 87 Labát Ákos - Bozlék Dániel H/H BMW 325i H5 (9) 1:00.0 52:01.8 9:48.1

10 89 Krizsanyik Zoltán - Peremicki István H/H BMW 325 E46 H5 (10) 54:42.4 12:28.7

11 82 Szabó Ákos - Nyakacska Bálint H/H BMW 325i H5 (11) 55:09.7 12:56.0

12 81 Pálfalvi Gábor - Gergely Zoltán H/H BMW E36 328i H5 (12) 1h05:21.8 23:08.1

13 76 Lángi Attila - Toma József H/H BMW E36 H5 (13) 1h05:37.1 23:23.4

Kiesett - GY6

74 Páhi Csaba - Rezgő Erik H/H Toyota Corolla GT H5

90 Lovas Zoltán - Lovas Csaba H/H BMW E39 528i H5

Kiesett - GY7

77 Kurali Bálint - Harmos Gergely H/H Lada VFTS H5 L2

84 Nyeste Róbert - Németh Ildikó H/H BMW M3 H5

Kizárva - GY7

73 Tóth Attila - Kiss Tibor H/H BMW E30 H5

83 Bódi Szilárd  - Karácsondi Balázs H/H BMW 325 H5

  H6  

1 52 Izsák József - Simon Nikolett H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII. H6 (1) 40:52.9

2 46 Ifj.Kiss László - Varga Zsuzsanna H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX. H6 (2) 41:14.5 21.6

3 53 Markó Gergely - Béres László H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX. H6 (3) 41:21.0 28.1

4 49 Szvatek Zsolt - Kovács Szabolcs H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX. H6 (4) 41:32.6 39.7

5 60 Denis Volte - Rimár Tamás D/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV. H6 (5) 10.0 41:57.5 1:04.6

6 55 Kocsomba Károly - Fodor Krisztián H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO III. H6 (6) 42:01.1 1:08.2

7 47 Velenczei Ádám - Doman Dávid H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX. H6 (7) 20.0 42:09.1 1:16.2

8 50 Domonkos László - Horváth István H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI. H6 (8) 42:25.2 1:32.3

9 54 Sipos István - Szabó Tamás H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII. H6 (9) 42:37.9 1:45.0

10 62 Vladimir Filip - Hinek Strda CZ/CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII. H6 (10) 43:19.3 2:26.4

11 67 Kiss Imre Tibor - Dóczi György H/H Audi 80 quattro H6 (11) 45:25.6 4:32.7

12 66 Peter Spak - Hegedűs Krisztián A/A Subaru Impreza H6 (12) 46:39.4 5:46.5

13 68 Lajosházi Csaba - Hajdú Attila H/H Subaru Impreza H6 (13) 49:25.9 8:33.0

14 51 Somogyi Márk - Regensburger Tamás H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI. H6 (14) 54:56.7 14:03.8

Kiesett - GY2

45 Vincze Márton - Csernai Zsolt H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX. H6

61 Krecskay Krisztián - Kerekes Balázs H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX. H6

Kiesett - GY3

48 Berényi László - Pap Tamás H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX. H6
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65 Botos Károly - Kulcs Gergő H/H Mitsubishi Galant VR4 H6

Kiesett - GY6

56 Szepesi Lajos Ádám - Papp Zsolt H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI. H6

Kiesett - GY7

59 Lukács András - Palotai Zoltán H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI. H6

63 Bakonyi Csaba - Bereczki Szilvia H/H Audi 80 quattro H6

  H7  

1 36 Veréb Zoltán - Veréb Gábor H/H Lada VFTS H7 (1) L1 (1) 46:15.8

2 35 Broz Jiri - Neoral Martin CZ/CZ Skoda Felicia Kit Car H7 (2) 46:42.1 26.3

3 37 Milan Blahout - Martin Stránsky CZ/CZ Lada VFTS H7 (3) L1 (2) 46:56.6 40.8

4 69 Traki - Tollas Krisztina H/H Lada VFTS H7 (4) L1 (3) 47:10.8 55.0

5 41 Szigeti Attila - Mohácsi Ákos H/H Suzuki Swift H7 (5) 47:58.2 1:42.4

6 39 Hoffer Zsolt - Milcsevics Lóránt H/H Citroen Saxo VTS H7 (6) 48:25.9 2:10.1

7 44 Kari - Ali76 H/H Alfa Romeo H7 (7) 49:53.1 3:37.3

8 38 Tóth Zoltán - Vidinczei Richárd H/H Lada VFTS H7 (8) L1 (4) 50:57.3 4:41.5

9 40 Sós Nacsa Gábor - Gódor József Ákos H/H Suzuki Ignis H7 (9) 56:29.7 10:13.9

  H8  

1 3 Jozef Béres jun. - Répás Zoltán SK/H Subaru Impreza H8 (1) 38:17.4

2 5 Turi Tamás - Somogyi Pál H/H Subaru Impreza WRC H8 (2) 38:47.4 30.0

3 4 Ifj.Érdi Tibor - Kerék István H/H Skoda Octavia WRC H8 (3) 20.0 39:15.2 57.8

4 1 Kazár Miklós - Ferencz Ramon H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8 (4) 20.0 40:16.2 1:58.8

5 7 Budavári Zoltán - Németh Gergely H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8 (5) 20.0 40:54.6 2:37.2

6 9 Tomás Srnka Ondrej - Martin Markovic SK/SK Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8 (6) 41:12.3 2:54.9

7 11 Vlastimil Majercák - Marcell Kollárik SK/SK Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8 (7) 42:08.6 3:51.2

8 10 Tomás Kukucka - Marek Podobnik SK/SK Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8 (8) 42:16.6 3:59.2

9 32 Szabó Gergő - Walter Tamás H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X. H8 (9) 20.0 42:19.7 4:02.3

10 18 Krózser Menyhért - Papp György H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII. H8 (10) 42:28.5 4:11.1

11 22 Stüber Bernard - Dinhof Jürgen A/A Subaru Impreza H8 (11) 42:37.9 4:20.5

12 12 Fogasy Gergely - Virágh Attila H/H Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI. H8 (12) 42:56.5 4:39.1

13 17 Bosch Péter - Tamás László H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8 (13) 10.0 43:21.1 5:03.7

14 29 Burkus Egon - Major Benedek H/H GFS Lotus Exige Cup 260 H8 (14) 44:08.3 5:50.9

15 19 Kozma Gábor - Bartha Nándor H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8 (15) 3:10.0 44:18.5 6:01.1

16 24 Matók Ádám - Szabó Krisztián H/H Honda Civic Type-R H8 (16) 1:20.0 44:43.8 6:26.4

17 28 Rafal Pochlopien - Szymon Gospodarczyk PL/PL Opel Astra H8 (17) 20.0 46:34.1 8:16.7

18 20 Greguska Milan - Mindarová Zuzano SK/ Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII. H8 (18) 1:10.0 46:37.4 8:20.0

19 8 Hideg Krisztián - Kismődi Endre H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII. H8 (19) 10.0 49:33.9 11:16.5

20 30 Tőzsér Áron - Oláh Zoltán H/H BMW E30 H8 (20) 50:16.8 11:59.4

21 26 Lukács Kornél - Mesterházi Márk H/H Honda Civic R3 H8 (21) 20.0 51:46.9 13:29.5

22 21 Tim Gábor - Vavika Tibor H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII. H8 (22) 1h09:38.4 31:21.0

23 25 Órai Balázs - Órai Tallér Zsuzsa H/H Honda Civic Type-R H8 (23) 1h10:38.5 32:21.1

Kiesett - GY2

23 Kiscsatári Imre - Kiscsatári Krisztina H/H Lancia Delta Integrale H8

94 Szebényi Dávid - Réder Róbert H/H Opel Astra H8

Kiesett - GY3

15 Borbás Szabolcs - Lehoczky Lénárd H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII. H8
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Kiesett - GY4

16 ifj.Cseh Vilmos - Fejes Gábor H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8

Kiesett - GY6

2 ASI - Zeida Viktória H/H Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. H8

31 Várkonyi Szabolcs - Szabó Bence H/H Honda Civic R3 H8

  H9  

1 182 Jozef Béres sen. - Nagy Tamás SK/H Audi coupe quattro H9 (1) 40:33.6

2 183 Nagy István - Tóth Tibor H/H VW Golf H9 (2) 46:46.6 6:13.0

3 186 Gyenes András - Schmidt Ádám H/H Lada H9 (3) L1 (1) 48:36.0 8:02.4

4 185 Werner Penhauser - Ősze Róbert A/H Mercedes Benz H9 (4) 3:00.0 51:42.7 11:09.1

  L1  

1 123 Jobbágy Péter - Jobbágy Éva H/H Lada VFTS H3 (1) L1 (1) 41:47.7

2 124 Ruszó Krisztián - Búzás Róbert H/H Lada 2107 H3 (2) L1 (2) 50.0 43:37.8 1:50.1

3 126 Hetyei Patrik - Somodi Attila H/H Lada VFTS H3 (3) L1 (3) 44:28.9 2:41.2

4 136 Balogh Balázs " Csigoly" - Szabó István H/H Lada 2107 H3 (4) L1 (4) 44:29.2 2:41.5

5 149 Geró Gábor - Fekete Milán H/H Lada 2107 H3 (5) L1 (5) 20.0 44:58.2 3:10.5

6 130 Szauer Gergő - Szauer Béla H/H Lada 2105 H3 (6) L1 (6) 45:10.2 3:22.5

7 150 Skripeczky László - Nagy Balázs H/H Lada 2105 H3 (7) L1 (7) 45:47.1 3:59.4

8 134 Baran Norbert  - Majoros Anett H/H Lada VFTS H3 (8) L1 (8) 45:51.5 4:03.8

9 132 Szabó Zsolt - Szabó Alexandra H/H Lada 2107 H3 (9) L1 (9) 46:01.9 4:14.2

10 135 Csík Zoltán - Csík Zsuzsanna H/H Lada VFTS H3 (10) L1 (10) 46:02.8 4:15.1

11 36 Veréb Zoltán - Veréb Gábor H/H Lada VFTS H7 (1) L1 (11) 46:15.8 4:28.1

12 37 Milan Blahout - Martin Stránsky CZ/CZ Lada VFTS H7 (2) L1 (12) 46:56.6 5:08.9

13 179 Poczang Valér - Koltai Zsolt H/H Lada 2105 H2 (1) L1 (13) 46:57.5 5:09.8

14 140 Sinka Tamás - Foltin Attila H/H Lada VFTS H3 (11) L1 (14) 10.0 47:09.1 5:21.4

15 69 Traki - Tollas Krisztina H/H Lada VFTS H7 (3) L1 (15) 47:10.8 5:23.1

16 153 Tóth István - Sillye Zsolt H/H Lada Nova H3 (12) L1 (16) 47:22.7 5:35.0

17 152 Szöcsi - Tom H/H Lada VFTS H3 (13) L1 (17) 47:34.5 5:46.8

18 186 Gyenes András - Schmidt Ádám H/H Lada H9 (1) L1 (18) 48:36.0 6:48.3

19 146 Pénzes József - Dulai Roland H/H Lada 2105 H3 (14) L1 (19) 10.0 49:02.9 7:15.2

20 143 Galuska Szabolcs - Várfalvi Gábor H/H Lada 2107 H3 (15) L1 (20) 49:21.7 7:34.0

21 129 Holecz "Kicsy" Krisztián - Holecz László H/H Lada 2105 H3 (16) L1 (21) 49:36.1 7:48.4

22 138 Peter Durkovic jr. - Peter Durkovic SK/SK Lada VFTS H3 (17) L1 (22) 1:00.0 50:43.8 8:56.1

23 38 Tóth Zoltán - Vidinczei Richárd H/H Lada VFTS H7 (4) L1 (23) 50:57.3 9:09.6

24 142 Varga Zoltán - Paulovics "Bangyi" András H/H Lada 2107 H3 (18) L1 (24) 51:03.0 9:15.3

25 178 Káré László - Káré Gergő H/H Lada 2103 H2 (2) L1 (25) 20.0 51:26.5 9:38.8

26 148 Bodnár Ádám - Szatmári Ede H/H Lada 2101 H3 (19) L1 (26) 1:00.0 51:48.4 10:00.7

27 180 Kollár Csaba - Fazekas Péter H/H Lada 2107 H2 (3) L1 (27) 52:28.9 10:41.2

28 145 Parkánszki Balázs - Farkas Ferenc H/H Lada 2105 H3 (20) L1 (28) 53:42.4 11:54.7

29 141 Gazdik László - Rádi Tibor H/H Lada 2107 H3 (21) L1 (29) 10.0 58:42.4 16:54.7

Kiesett - GY6

127 Szabó Laca - Vezekényi Öcsi H/H Lada 2107 H3 L1

131 Kiss Rolnad - Koszta Viktor H/H Lada 2105 H3 L1

137 Geiger Máté - Rácz László H/H Lada 2107 H3 L1

147 Kopcsó Péter - Nagy István H/H Lada H3 L1

Kiesett - GY7

144 Foltin Károly - Kucsera Zsolt H/H Lada 2101 H3 L1
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Poz. RSz. Vezető/Navigátor Nemz. Versenyautó Kat. (Poz.) Lada Kupa(Poz.) Bünt. Össz.idő Kül.

Kizárva - GY7

128 Jana - Tomó H/H Lada 2107 H3 L1

139 Karner Zoltán - Faludi Gabriella H/H Lada VFTS H3 L1

  L2  

1 116 Kókai Gábor - Balogh János H/H Lada H4 (1) L2 (1) 10.0 43:51.3

2 113 Faragó Richárd - Szőke Zoltán H/H Lada VFTS H4 (2) L2 (2) 44:15.9 24.6

3 114 Nagy Varga Géza - Kóródi András H/H Lada 2101 H4 (3) L2 (3) 45:46.7 1:55.4

4 115 Schirger Péter - Gschwindt András H/H Lada VFTS H4 (4) L2 (4) 45:55.5 2:04.2

5 120 Krehlik Nándor - Ungvárszki Milán H/H Lada 2107 H4 (5) L2 (5) 1h06:27.8 22:36.5

Kiesett - GY2

117 Molnár Szabolcs - Bajári-Polgár Henrietta H/H Lada 2105 H4 L2

Kiesett - GY7

77 Kurali Bálint - Harmos Gergely H/H Lada VFTS H5 L2

118 Ruszkai Attila - Ruszkai Máté H/H Lada 2101 H4 L2

119 Szőke Péter - Szőke Zsolt H/H Lada 2107 H4 L2

Korai rajt: #146, #86, #8 ; #141, #19, #17, #119, #19(2.), #60, #128

Pályalevágás: #178, #118, #117, #97, #74, #28, #24, #15, #7, #4 ; #1, #32, #111, 

#167, #149, #26, #47, #77

UHP: #156, #138, #42,#119, #118, #117, #87, #80, #79 ; #19, #20, #73, #104, #121, 

#139, #155, #170, #172, #131, #20, #107, #116, #121, #128, #140, #148, #155, #158, 

#170, #172, #185, #24, #124

Megállapított idő GY3:#49, #50, #51, #52, #53, #54  05:29,0

Körgyors hiba: #40, #133, #141, #172


